General Description
The MAX13485E/MAX13486E +5V, half-duplex, ±15kV
ESD-protected RS-485 transceivers feature one driver
and one receiver. These devices include fail-safe circuitry,
guaranteeing a logic-high receiver output when receiver
inputs are open or shorted. The receiver outputs a logic-
high if all transmitters on a terminated bus are disabled
(high impedance). The MAX13485E/MAX13486E include

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information/
Selector Guide
PART
PIN-
PACKAGE
SLEW-RATE
LIMITED
PKG
CODE
MAX13485EELA+T 8 µDFN Yes L822-1
MAX13485EESA+ 8 SO Yes S8-2
MAX13486EELA+T 8 µDFN No L822-1
MAX13486EESA+ 8 SO No S8-2
+Denotes a lead-free package.
Note: All devices are specified over the -40°C to +85°C operating
temperature range.
Rt